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Schweizerische Veteranen-Einzelmeisterschaft Heimrunde (SVEM-HR)

Rangliste Pistole 25m Kategorie:  alle

Verband

Hostettler Alfred
Conscience René
Schmitter Eduard
Zwahlen Hans
Luginbuhl Ernst
Burri Hanspeter
Schmid Kurt
Sagesser Elisabeth
Haberli Urs
Schnidrig Markus
Blaser Ernst
Mitterer Alfred
Kneubuhler Jorg
Regamey Daniel
Pfister Rolf

Josi Johannes

Raz Hugo

Riesen Hanspeter
Wuischpard Claude
Howald Hansruedi
Maurer Therese
Schillinger Walter
Iff JUrg

Fasnacht Bruno
Brénnimann Hansruedi
Hostettler Hanspeter
Moser Walter

Erb Jakob
Weisskopf Werner
Michel Hans

Keller Paul

Liechti Andreas
Jaussi Werner
Haslebacher Hanspeter
Derek Janos

Keller Alois
Krauliger Beat
Beggiato Willy
Wyler Hansueli

Bern - Mittelland

3148 Lanzenhausern
2565 Jens

3072 Ostermundigen
3158 Guggisberg
3145 Niederscherli

3154 Rlschegg-Heubach

4512 Bellach

3173 Oberwangen
3098 Koéniz

3150 Schwarzenburg
3123 Belp

3154 Rlschegg-Heubach

3065 Bolligen

3127 Muahlethurnen
3267 Seedorf

3159 Riedstatt

3126 Kaufdorf

3183 Albligen

3032 Hinterkappelen
3014 Bern

3123 Belp

3065 Bolligen

3150 Schwarzenburg
3110 Mlnsingen
3127 Mihlethurnen
3098 Schliern

3095 Spiegel bei Bern
3098 Schliern

3072 Ostermundigen
3145 Niederscherli
3150 Schwarzenburg
3123 Belp

3065 Bolligen

3123 Belp

3147 Mittelhausern
3027 Bern

3114 Wichtrach

3150 Schwarzenburg
3042 Ortschwaben

Altersstufe

Jahr:

Sportgerat

RF/CF
OP
OP
OP

RF/CF
OP

RF/CF
OP
OP

RF/CF
OP
OP

RF/CF

RF/CF
OP

RF/CF
OP

RF/CF
OP
OP
OP
OP

RF/CF
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197 KK
193 KK
191 KK
190 KK
190 KK
189 KK
189 KK
189 KK
188 KK
188 KK
187 KK
186 KK
186 KK
185 KK
185 KK
184 KK
184 KK
184 KK
183 KK
183 KK
182 KK
181 KK
181 KK
180 KK
178 KK
178 KK
176 KK
175 KK
175
175
175 KK
174 KK
174 KK
173
171
169 KK
164
148
126



